CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Indoor

1 Year Limited Warranty
4.63

E26

1

60

148

Natural Wood

Black

Table Lamp - 86201

Metal Mini Wood Finish with Hardback Black Shade

Add the finishing touch to any decor with one of our accent, floor
or table lamps featuring hardback shades and updated silhouettes
in a variety of finishes.

e 1x60W Maximum Medium Base Bulb (Not Included)
e On/Off Switch
e Shade:H8"W11"L 11"

Dimensions v

Depth (in.) 11
Width (in.) 11
Height (in.) 19.50
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